
Treetops at Sutton 
Booking Form 

 

Child’s name: 
 
Morning sessions start at 7.30am and run until 9am. Sessions are charged at £2 per half hour 
or £4 per hour. 
 
Afternoon sessions start at 3.30pm and run until 5.00pm or 6.00pm. We can accommodate children 
until 6.30pm. Sessions are charged as follows: 
 
3.30pm – 5.00pm = £6, 3.30pm – 6.00pm = £10, 6.00pm – 6.30pm = £3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 (Please tick the sessions that you require) 

 
 
 
Please book my child in for the days and times indicated above. I will let you know in advance if my 
child will not be attending a booked session. I understand that the Club cannot give refunds for any 
sessions that I have booked but which my child does not attend. 
 
 
Signed:  ........................................................................  Date:  ...................  
(parent/carer) 
 
 
 

 7.30-
9.00am 
(£6) 

8.00-
9.00am 
(£4) 

8.30-
9.00am  
(£2)   

3.30-
5.00pm 
(£6) 

3.30-
6.00pm 
(£10) 

3.30-
6.30pm 
(£13) 

Monday       

Tuesday       

Wednesday       

Thursday       

Friday       


