Treetops at Sutton Booking Form

Child's name:

Morning sessions start at 7.30am and run until 9am. Sessions are charged at £2 per half hour or £4 per hour.

Afternoon sessions start at 3.30pm and run until 5.00pm or 6.00pm. We can accommodate children until 6.30pm. Sessions are charged as follows:

3.30pm - 5.00pm = £6, 3.30pm - 6.00pm = £10, 6.00pm - 6.30pm = £3

	7.30- 9.00am (£6)	8.00- 9.00am (£4)	8.30- 9.00am (£2)	3.30- 5.00pm (£6)	3.30- 6.00pm (£10)	3.30- 6.30pm (£13)
Monday						
Tuesday						
Wednesday						
Thursday						
Friday						

(Please tick the sessions that you require)

Please book my child in for the days and times indicated above. I will let you know in advance	if my
child will not be attending a booked session. I understand that the Club cannot give refunds for	r any
sessions that I have booked but which my child does not attend.	

Signed:	Date:	
(parent/carer)		